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RELATED DETAILS ACTIVITY COLLABORATE

Information
New Event =~ NewTask  Loga Call

Compat # of Customars
FireEye 4,000
Subject

Tickar Symbol Count of Products
feye 1
Website ear Founded
http:/ fwww fireeye.com 2004

Next Ste|
Wiki

https:/ /en.wikipedia.org/ To view next steps here
Add the Open Activities related list to the
layout, or ask your Salesforce admin to add

it.

Compatitor Logo

} Past Activity
. No past activity. Past meetings and tasks
¢ F I re Eyes marked as done show up here.

Competitive Analysis

Selling Tips
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Our Advantages Competitor Weaknesses
Complete ATD, DLP and Endpaint Security in a Not all ports and pratocols spported
single solution.
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Chief Executive Officer

CEO's

CEO
Dave Dewalt
CEO's Lis

https://

v.linkedin.com/in/ddewalt

CEO Bio

Dave has served as FireEye Chief Executive Officer since November 2012 and as Board Chairman since May
2012. Before joining FireEye, Dave was President, Chief Executive Officer, and Director of McAfee, Inc. from
April 2007 until February 2011, when McAfee was acquired by Intel Corporation. Before McAfee, Dave held
various positions at EMC Corporation, a company specializing in information infrastructure technology, as well
as Documentum. Along with his executive duties, Dave has served on the board of directors for several
organizations, including Delta Air Lines, Inc., Polycom, Inc.. and Jive Software, Inc. He holds a B.S. in computer
science from the University of Delaware
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Notes

Notes
FireEye Corporate Overview

FireEye protects your most valuable assets from those who have them in their sights. With FireEye, you'l
detect attacks as they happen. You'll understand the risk. And you'll have the taols and support to quickly
contain and resolve incidents. /| WHAT WE DO FireEye is reimagining security. Organizations are looking for a
strategic defense partner to protect them over the long haul. This partner must be able to innovate as fast as
attackers —and adapt as customers' needs grow. It isn't about “outsourcing” security. It's about investing in
the knowledge and expertise of a company thatis 100% focused on detecting, analyzing, and resolving
todlay's threats. Organizations want a partner that can help them ge from alert to fix in minutes and scale
service up or down as threats and needs evalve. They need a single vendar that can help simplify and
streamline their infrastructure — one trusted resource they can rely an for technology, intelligence, and
expertise to forge a unified defense against cyber attackers. This is the FireEye approach. Technology is
outpacing our ability to secure it. Despite substantial spending on legacy security products, advanced
attackers are bypassing these defenses at will and spreading unchallenged. There’s na single technical
answer. There’s no legislative fix. Bad guys will always exist, and determined attackers will always innovate.
/OUR APPROACH / TODAY'S REALITY ARE YOU BEING ATTACKED? WHAT SHOULD YOU DO? HOW
SERIOUS 15 THE THREAT? DETECT ANALYZE RESOLVE Identify and block attacks Validate and investigat C e
ontain and secure ONE UNITED DEFENSE AGAINST CYBER ATTACKS of victims have up-to-date 100% anti-
virus signatures of victims learn they are 679% breached from a third party of compromised systems 46%
had no malware on them Source: Mandiant 2014 M-Trends Report SECURITY REIMAGINED DECIDE WHICH
ATTACK VECTORS YOU WANT TO COVER We protect you with our innovative MVX technology. which scales
with you as your needs evolve. Whether you are looking to enhance your network or endpoint defenses— or
get visibility across all attack vectors—we can help you. DETERMINE WHAT YOU WANT TO KNOW ABOUT
YOUR ATTACKER Whether you're just looking to detect attacks or want to understand who is attacking you
and why, we can help. Our intelligence helps you understand the risks of each threat and prioritize yaur
response. By catching an incident early, security teams can reduce the overall impact —costly fixes, disrupted
business, stolen intellectual property, and tarnished reputations. FireEye can meet your organization’s
unique and changing needs with a tailored mix of technology, intelligence, and expertise. / THE VALUE OF
FIREEYE DECIDE HOW YOU WANT TO BE PROTECTED Whether you need another set of eyes or want our
experts to actively hunt for attackers in your environment, we have a range of options to help you manage
your defense. We'll tell you when you have an incident and what to do about it. And we're on standby if you
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experts to actively hunt for attackers in your environment, we have a range of options to help you manage
your defense. We'll tell you when you have an incident and what to do about it. And we're on standby if you
ever need us to help respond. Qur patented Multi-Vector Virtual Execution (MVX) architecture connects the
dots across all vectars of an attack and analyzes threats acrass hundreds of combinations of operating
systems, apps, software versions, and more. [/ HOW WE DO IT TECHNOLOGY INTELLIGENCE EXPERTISE
FireEye applies a unique blend of technology, intelligence, and expertise to protect the FireEye Global
Defense Community of more than 2,200 customers across 60 countries. We offer real-time intelligence from
incident respanse cases, autogenerated data from millians of network and endpoint sensors, and a
dedicated research team that knows attackers and haw they operate. Our consultants and analysts have
refined their technical and forensics skills over the course of hundreds of investigations, We help you resolve
incidents quickly and prepare for tomorrow’s attacks. FireEye, Inc. | 1440 McCarthy Blvd. Milpitas, CA 25035
184 1630018 8 E FREE (347.3393) | info@fireeye.com | www.fireeye.com ® 2014
FireEye, Inc. All rights reserved. FireEye is a trademark of FireEye, Inc. All ather brands, products, or service
names are or may be trademarks or service marks of their respective owners, / OUR SOLUTIONS « Network «
Email » Endpeint » Mobile « Content » Analytics + Forensics THREAT PREVENTION PLATFORMS THREAT
INTELLIGENCE * Dynamic Threat Intelligence - Managed Defense « FireEye Labs SERVICES AND SUPPORT -
Incident Response + Security Assessments » Consulting Services » Technical Support
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Product & Pricing:

Include new release information
Overview of product

Pricing information
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PRODUCT NAME EQUIVALENT PRODUCT COMPETITOR T PRICE FEATURES SOURCE CONS PROS
Network Forensics Platf... GenWatt Propane 1500kW  FireEye $50,000.00 Network Forensics Platfor...  Internal Does not support all ports ...  Market sh:
Glass ‘ NEW?ETE"&E PElathrm Prens) i Google $1,500.00  Video stream, pictures External ~ BETA, BETA, BETa....EXPE... Innovative
Small Business Products Installation: Industrial - Hi... Google $17,995.00 small business products Internal costly good prod
Transporter GenWatt Propane 1500kW  Miscosoft Dynamics  $9,999.00 Heisenberg Compensator Internal May randomly re-distribut... ~ Beam dow
Deflector Shields SLA: Platinum Miscosoft Dynamics  $16,499.00 Protection Internal Not “Green” friendly, uses...  Survival
Phasers Installation: Industrial - M... ~ Miscosoft Dynamics 5$14,923.00 De-Materialization External  Uses 220V... Itis like be
Quantum Gravity - Wor...  GenWatt Gasoline 2000kW  SAP - CRM $30,000.00 New design, New Feature.. Internal Expensive, possibility of cr...  Flexible, ct
Photon Torpedos GenWatt Gasoline 2000kW  SAP - CRM $12,321.00 Dispersal pattern Alpha an...  External May atomize your ship if d... It is "the b
Test Product 1 SAP - CRM $15,000.00 coming soon Internal

SugarUnlimited GenWatt Propane 100kW SAP - CRM $150.00 none many none
Warp Engine GenWatt Propane 1500kW  SugarCRM $15,000.00 Warp speed External May explode... Goes fast
Sugar Professional GenWatt Diesel 200kW SugarCRM $35.00 Limited Internal Limited features We have yi
Sugar Enterprise GenWatt Diesel 200kW SugarCRM $60.00 MNone Internal lots few
SugarProfessional SugarCRM $45.00 External
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Network Forensics Platform (PX Series)

Search Salesforce

RELATED DETAILS

Product Name

Network Forensics Platform (PX Series)

Competitor

FireEye

Equivalent Product
GenWatt Propane 1500kW

Prica

$50,000.00

Source

Internal

# URL
https:/ /www.fireeye.com/products/enterprise-
forensics.html

Features
Network Forensics Platform
Accelerate actionable intelligence and facilitate
rapid incident response
Overview
Well-maintained perimeter defenses are
a key part of any security strategy.
Organizations increasingly recognize
that they must also complement their
perimeter defenses with strong
forensics capabilities to investigate and
analyze attacks. When attacked, an
enterprise needs to be able to rapidly
investigate and determine the scope and
impact of the incident se they can
effectively contain the threat and secure
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ACTIVITY

New Event = New Task Log a Call

Subject

Next Steps

To view next steps here
Add the Open Activities related list to the
layout, or ask your Salesforce admin to add

it.

Past Activity

To view past activity here

Add the Activity History related list to the

layout, or ask your Salesforce admin to add
it.
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L - Network Forensics Platform (PX Series)

I'he Firetye® Network Forensics
Platform allows you to identify and
resolve security incidents faster by
capturing and indexing full packets at
extremely rapid speeds. With the
Network Forensics Platform, you can
detect a broad array of security
incidents, improve the quality of your
response, and precisely quantify the
impact of each incident.
The Network Forensics Platform
provides a powerful complement to the
FireEye comprehensive threat
prevention capabilities. In addition to
receiving precise alerts and correlated
threat information, analysts can also get
a fine-grained view of the specific packets
and sessions before, during, and after the
attack to confirm what may have
triggered a malware download or
callback, to respond rapidly and
effectively. and to apply this information
to enhancing future protective strategies.

# HIGHLIGHTS
« Continuous, lossless packet capture with
nanocsecond time stamping at recording
speeds up to 20 Gbps
+ Real-time indexing of all captured packets
using time stamp and connection attributes.
Export of flow index in NetFlow v5, v9, and
IPFIX formats for use with other flow
analysis tools
« Ultrafast search and retrieval of target
connections and packets using patent-pending
indexing architecture
+ Web-based, drill-down GUI for search and
inspection of packets, connecticns, and sessions
+ Session decoder support for viewing and
searching Web, email, FTP, DNS, chat, S5L
connection details, and file attachments
- Packet payload search using regular expressions
+ Industry-standard data storage and export in
PCAP format, which can be stored with flexible

O % @ @ M@ i
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* B Network Forensics Platform (PX Series)

storage options: on the appliance, SASattached,
or SAN-attached storage
« Accelerate the investigative process by using
Event Based Capture to identify suspicious
sessions that should be the focus for deeper
investigations.
Accelerate kill chain
reconstruction and impact
quantification
By allowing FireEye users to quickly
locate and decode traffic and sessions
before, during, and after a security
event, the Network Forensics Platform
provides greater visibility into activity
around the event, further enhancing
visibility that can be crucial for rapid
incident response investigations.
Ultrafast access to historical network
data is a necessity for security personnel
in reducing mean time to resolution, as
well as answering the key questions:
how long has the breach been present
what data may have already left the

#- network, and how many other hosts
may already have been compromised?
Ultrafast packet capture, indexing,
and search
The Network Forensics Platform
ensures continuous, lossless packet
capture with nanocsecond time stamping
at recording speeds up to 20 Gbps. Realtime
indexing of all captured packets
with nanosecond time stamps and
connection attributes provides data for
immediate forensics.
Industry-standard data storage
and export
All packets are stored in standard PCAP
format to enable flexibility to an
analytics platform of choice.
DATASHEET
SECURTTY
REIMAGINED

view?t=1449837789376 O 7% & @ & M@ i\

New Contact

Edit

New Opportunity

QT 6 =

®

v

/. Netwark Forensics Platfor % \ ® Know Your Enemy - Sales' X |

« C A | [ https://na17.lightning.force.com/one/one.app#/sObject/a010000000Cr TIrAAN view?t=1449837789376

— @ Search Salesforce

f . Network Forensics Platform (PX Series)

Netwaork Forensic Platform: Accelerate actionable

intelligence

and facilitate rapid incident response DATA SHEET

Integrated workflow with FireEye

Threat Prevention Platform

The integration with the FireEye platforms provides

deeper

insight into network traffic and activities through

simple drilldown

access to captured, indexed, and stored connection

and

packet information on the largest and busiest 10

Gbps networks.

By allowing FireEye users to quickly locate and

decode traffic and

sessions before, during, and after a security event

the Network

Forensics Platform provides greater visibility into

activity

around the event, further enhancing visibility that

can be crucial

for rapid incident response investigations

Capture Port Configuration Management Ports Max
y Record Speed Total Onboard Storage Dimensians

Power Supply |

Typical Operating Load

PX 0045 & x 1 Gbps SFP 2 x 10/100/1000 BASE-T

500Mbps 2TB 1.7" x 16.8" x 14" (4.3 x 42.67 x

35.56 cm)

11 Ibs (S kg)

200W Low Noise AC power

100-240V, 60-50 Hz auto-ranging

PX 1004ES5-16 4 x 1 Gbps, 10/100/1000BaseT,

SFP

2 x10/100/1000 BASE-T

2x10/100/1000/10G BASE-T

1.5 Gbps 16 TB, expandable SAS

attached storage 1U Rack-Mount

177x17.2"x 25,67

(4.3 % 43.7x65.0cm)

46 |bs (20.9 Kg)

650W high-efficiency (1+1)

redundant AC power 100-240 VAC,
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typical
PX 1020E55-16 2 x 10 Gbps, SFP+

2 x 10/100/1000 BASE-T

2x10/100/1000f 10G BASE-T

1.5 Gbps 16 TB, expandable SAS

attached storage

PX 2004E55-24 4 x 1 Gbps, 10/100/ 1000BaseT,
SFP 2 x 10/100/1000/ 10G BASE-T & Gbps 24 TB,
expandable SAS

attached storage

2U Rack-Mount

3.5"x17.2"x25.57

(8.9x43.7x64.8cm)

52 Ibs (23.6 Kg)

1280W high efficiency (1+1)

redundant AC power 100-240 VAC,

60-50 Hz auto ranging

PX 2004E55-48 4 x 1 Gbps, 10/100/ 1000BaseT,
SFP 2 x 10/100/1000/ 10G BASE-T & Gbps &8 TB,
expandable SAS

attached storage

PX 2020E55-24 2 x 10 Gbps, SFP+ 2 x
10/100/1000/ 10G BASE-T 5 Gbps, upgradeable to
20 Gbps

24 TB, expandable 5AS

attached storage

PX 2020E55-48 2 x 10 Gbps, SFP+ 2 x
10/100/1000/

10G BASE-T

5 Gbps, upgradeable ta

20 Gbps

48 TB, expandable SAS

attached storage

PX 2040ES5-48 4 x 10 Gbps, SFP+ 2 x
10/100/1000/ 10G BASE-T 5 Gbps, upgradeable to
20 Gbps

48 TB, expandable SAS

attached storage

PX 1004EXT-4G 4 x 1 Gbps,
10/100/1000BaseT, SFP

2 x10/100/1000 BASE-T

2x10/100/1000/

10G BASE-T

[/ ® Netwiori Forensics Patfor x \ @ Know Yaur Enemy - Sale X B — ¢ e
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Fiber HBA to external

SAN storage

1U Rack-Mount

17" x17.2"x 256"

(43 x43.7x65.0cm)

46 Ibs (20.9 Kg)

650W high-efficiency (1+1)

redundant AC power 100-240 VAC,

60-50 Hz auto-ranging 230-280W

typical

PX 1020EXT-10G 2 x 10 Gbps, 5FP+

2 x 10/100/1000 BASE-T

2 x 10/100/1000/

10G BASE-T

10 Gbps

PX 1020EXT-20G 2 x 10 Gbps, 5FP+

2 x 10/100/1000 BASE-T

2% 10/100/1000/

10G BASE-T

20 Gbps

PX 1040EXT-20G 4 x 10 Gbps, 5FP+

2 x10/100/1000 BASE-T

2 x 10/100/1000/

10G BASE-T

20 Gbps

PX 20005X-24 nfan/an/a 24 TB storage shelf
expansion for ESS models 2U Rack-Mount
3.5"x17.2"x 255" (8.9 x £3.7 x 64.8 cm) 52 Ibs
(23.6Kg)

500W high-efficiency (1+1)

redundant AC power 100-240 VAC,

60-50 Hz auto ranging

PX 20005X-48 nfa n/a n/a 48 TB storage shelf
expansion for ESS models

PX £0005X-264 n/a n/an/a 264 TB storage shelf
expansion for ESS models

4U Rack-Mount

7"x17.2" x 27.5"

(17.8x 43.7 x 64.8 cm)

75 Ibs (34 Kg)

1280W high-efficiency (1+1)

redundant AC power 100-240 VAC,

60-50 Hz auto rangin; h




[/ # Network Forensics Piatier x {8 Know Your Enemy - Salest x | Raron e
€ > C fDht 2t=1449837789376 D %] & @ @ @ ir n,

IrAAN /view 9 =
— @ Search Salesforce @

fh B Network Forensics Platform (PX Series) NewContact | Edit | New Opportunity | ¥

t/a010000000¢

/na17.lightning.force.com/one/one.app#/sObje

(178 x&3.7 x 648 cm)

75 Ibs (34 Kg)

1280W high-efficiency (1+1)

redundant AC power 100-240 VAC,

60-50 Hz auto ranging

Highlight suspicious sessions

Accelerate the investigative process and correlate
events that have

occurred over time by creating customizable rules
to flag

suspicious session data, enabling a starting point
for deeper

investigations and to ensure longstanding
retention. Investigations

Pros
Market share

Cons
Does not support all ports and protocols

Image

https: ww.fireeye.com/preducts/enterprise-
forensics.html

Created By Last Modifid By
;@ Alan Elliot, 12/11/2015 2:31 AM Alan Elliot, 12/11/2015 2:31 AM




How They Sell:

Size of sales organization

How much is sold through the channel
Global presence

Positioning of product

Competitor Lens (Feedback Form, Incentives and Feedbacks Custom Object)

& Feedback Form ~ Salestor % \ ] Dave DeWalt | Linkedin % | G salesforce.com labs know X

« C f |3 httpsi//c.nal7.visual.force.com/apex/Customer_Feedback?CFOON00O00003NTnu=Mr.+Tim+Barr&CFOONo(Q 7% &7 @ @ M e, @ DBE Q =

. Search search AlanEliot *  Setup  Help ‘Competitor Lens

Home Accounts Contacts O it Products  Ce i Competitor Products  Feedback Form NeIEGL Rl G Reports  Dashboards  +

Feedback Form submit | | Cancel
Youcanwin  §250

Contact | Tim Barr

Competitor  [FirgEye  v]

Product | Network Forensics Platform (PX Series) ¥ |

Price [50000.0

Features

4
Pros

4
Cons

y

Submit Cancel
Y T -
/ LV x Y [fl) Dave DeWalt | Linkedin % { G salesforce.com labs know % Y| .

« C # 8 https//na17.lightning.force.com/ane/one.appsource=aloha#/sObject/a02/list?filterName=00800000000i0 33| &7 @ @ I ® @ Q. H @ =
2% 8

= @ Q. Search Salesforce

fr CUSTOMER FEEDBACKS

All » n New

16 items - Sorted by Competitor Name

CUSTOMER FEEDBACK # COMPETITOR NAME + COMPETITOR PRODUCT CONTACT + CONWH: =
Customer Feedbacks A
CF-00000003 Google Glass Tim Barr STILL/
CF-00000007 Google Small Business Products John Bond
Competitor Product
Quantum Gravity - __tor
CF-00000006 Miscosoft Dynamics  Transporter Tim Barr
Photon Torpedos
CF-00000014 Miscosoft Dynamics  Deflector Shields Customer Communities U... Varp Engine
Small Business Pr_cis
CF-00000001 SAP - CRM Quantum Gravity - Worm...  Tim Barr Nice, v/ Glass
Test Product 1
CF-00000005 SAP- CRM Quantum Gravity -Worm...  Tim Barr Willa Other
CF-00000008 SAP- CRM Photon Torpedos John Bond Ineed "
CF-00000009 SAP - CRM Photon Torpedos Lauren Boyle Does it
Quantum Gravity - 1,650
CF-00000012 SAP - CRM Quantur Gravity - Worm...  Andy Young Watch Wormhole Generator
CF-00000013 SAP - CRM Quantum Gravity - Worm...  Tim Barr Photon Torpedos 1,450
CF-00000015 SAP- CRM Test Product 1 Customer Communities U... Warp Engine 1,350
CF-00000017 SAP - CRM Test Product 1 Tim Barr Small Business Praducts 1,000
CF-00000004 SugarCRM Warp Engine Lauren Boyle |
Glass 700
CF-00000010 SugarCRM Warp Engine Tim Barr
M Test Product 1 650
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G salesforce.com labs know
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CUSTOMER FEEDBACKS

Al »

16 items - Sorted by Compstitor Name

Search Salesforce

https://na17 lightning.force.com/one/one.app?source=aloha#/sObject/a02/listfilterName=00800000000F @ | &7 @ & [E ie

R,

8 =

&

CUSTOMER FEEDBACKS

All =

16 items - Sorted by Compatitor Name

CUSTOMER FEEDBACK #

CF-00000003

CF-00000007

CF-00000006

CF-00000014

CF-00000001

CF-00000005

CF-00000008

CF-00000009

CF-00000012

CF-00000013

CF-00000015

CF-00000017

CF-00000004

CF-00000010

COMPETITOR NAME T

Google

Google

Miscosoft Dynamics

Miscosoft Dynamics

SAP - CRM

SAP - CRM

SAP - CRM

SAP - CRM

SAP - CRM

SAP - CRM

SAP - CRM

SAP - CRM

SugarCRM

SugarCRM

Search Salesforce

COMPETITOR PRODUCT

Glass

Small Business Products

Transporter

Deflector Shields

Quantum Gravity - Worm..

Quantum Gravity - Worm...

Photon Torpedos

Photon Torpedos

Quantum Gravity - Worm...

Quantum Gravity - Worm...

Test Product 1

Test Product 1

‘Warp Engine

‘Warp Engine

CONTACT COMMENTS
Tim Barr STILL A BET.
John Bond

Tim Barr

Customer Communities U...

Tim Barr Nice, very e
Tim Barr Will a 2000\
John Bond Ineedtoge
Lauren Boyle Does it com
Andy Young Watch out!
Tim Barr

Customer Communities U...

Tim Barr

Lauren Boyle

Tim Barr

Customer Feedbacks

Competitor Product

CUSTOMERFEEDBACK #  COMPETITOR NAME 1 COMPETITOR PRODUCT CONTACT COMMEN g =
Customer Feedbacks A
CF-00000003 Google Glass Tim Barr STILLAE
CF-00000007 Google Small Business Products John Bond
Competitor Product
CF-00000006 Miscosoft Dynamics Transporter Tim Barr
CF-00000014 Miscosoft Dynamics  Deflector Shields Customer Communities U... \are Engine 0
Transporter 0
CF-00000001 SAP - CRM Quantum Gravity - Worm...  Tim Barr Nice, ver Photon Torpedos 0
Small Business Pr_cts 0
CF-00000005 SAP - CRM Quantum Gravity - Worm...  Tim Barr Will a 20 Other o
CF-00000008 SAP - CRM Photon Terpedos John Bond Ineed tc @
CF-00000009 SAP - CRM Photon Torpedos Lauren Boyle Doesitc
Quantum Gravity - 600
CF-00000012 SAP - CRM Quantur Gravity - Worm...  Andy Young Watch o Wormhole Generator
CF-00000013 SAP - CRM Quantum Gravity - Worm...  Tim Barr Glass 300
CF-00000015 SAP - CRM Test Product 1 Customer Communities U Warp Engine 0
CF-00000017 SAP - CRM Test Product 1 Tim Barr Transporter 0
CF-00000004 SugarCRM Warp Engine Lauren Boyle
Photon Torpedos 0
CF-00000010 SugarCRM Warp Engine Tim Barr
. R = Small Business Products 0
x [ Dave DeWalt | Linkedln x| G salesforce.com labe know x | | fmmmo TR
C A | @ https;//nal17.lightning.force.com/one/one.app?source=aloha#/sObject/a02/list?filterName=00B0o0000000F 0 5 &7 @ & [ ir, % B8 =

SugarProfessional 45
Quantum Gravity_for 0
Glass 0

Warp Engine 0

=

Transporter

Other 0

Test Product 1 30,000
SugarProfessional 45
Quantum Gravity - o]
Wormhole Generator

Glass o]
Warp Engine o]

Transporter o]




[/ ® competiion tincentive &1 x {[] Dave DelWalt | Linkedin % Y[ G Salesforce.com labs know. %

« > Cf https://nal7 salesforce.com/00000000001TtX O @ @M, 9 D.GEG =
B 5um of Incentive n
Eligibility Amount
H5um of Incentive
Barr Granted
Bond —
° Bayle
E
=
z
k]
3
Communities Us..
Rogers
Young
$0.00 $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $3,000.00 $4,000.00
Competitor Name Google Miscosoft Dynamics. SAP - CRM SugarCRM Grand
Account Last Name Competitor Product: Product Name  Glass Small Subtotal Deflector Transporter Subtotal Photon — Quantum Test Subtotal SugarProfessional Warp  Subtotal Total
Name Business ields Torpedos  Gravity - Produ, ngine
Products. Wormhole 1
Generator
| Burlington Rogers Sum of Price 50 50 50 50 50 $0 50 50 50 50 50 0 3 50
Textiles Sum of Incentive Eligibility Amount 50 50 50 50 50 $0 50 50 50 50 50 5500 $500 5500
Corp of Sum of Incentive Granted 30 30 50 30 30 $0 50 80 30 50 30 80 50 50
America Record Count 0 0 0 0 0 (] 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
Price =
Incentive Eligibility Amount $500
Incentive Granted =
Subtotal Sum of Price 50 50 50 50 50 $0 50 50 50 50 50
Sum of Incentive Eligibility Amount 50 30 50 50 50 $0 50 50 30 50 50
Sum of Incentive Granted 50 30 50 50 50 $0 50 50 30 50 50
Record Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
| Dickenson Young Sum of Price 50 30 $0 30 50 $0 $0 $0 30 $0 50
pic Sum of Incentive Eligibility Amount 50 30 $0 30 50 $0 50 $650 30 $650 30
Sum of Incentive Granted 30 30 $0 50 30 $0 $0 $500 30 $500 30
Record Count 0 0 0 ] 0 o 0 1 0 1 ]
Frice -
Incentive Eligibility Amount $650
i
Grand Bam Sum of Price 50 50 $0 $0 50 $0 50 50 $15000 $15,000 545
Hotels & Sum of Incentive Eligibility Amount $700 30 $700 30 50 $0 50 $1,000 $250  §1,250 $325
Resorts Sum of Incentive Granted $300 50 $300 $0 80 $0 50 §100 80 $100 80
Ltd Record Count 1 ] 1 0 1 1 0 3 1 4 1
Price =
Incentive Eligibility Amount 700
Incentive Granted $300
1
Price =
Incentive Eligibility Amount -
Incentive Granted =
1
Price =
Incentive Eligibility Amount -
Incentive Granted =
1
Price -
Incentive Eligibility Amount -
Incentive Granted -
1
Price =
Incentive Eligibility Amount 51,000
Incentive Granted $100
1
Price $15,000
Incentive Eligibility Amount $250
Incentive Granted =
1
Price 545
Incentive Eligibility Amount $325
Incentive Granted =
1
Price -
Incentive Eligibility Amount 3850
Incentive Granted -
1
Bond Sum of Price 50 50 $0 50 50 $0 50 50 50 50 50 50 $0 $0
Sum of Incentive Eligibility Amount 0 51000 $1,000 $0 50 $0 3650 30 50 $650 80 80 LUl $1,650
Sum of Incentive Granted 50 50 $0 50 50 $0 50 50 50 50 50 50 $0 $0
Record Count 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2




Winning Against the Competition:(Includes info from back of battlecard)
Area to attack & Key questions to ask

Our strength

Competitor’s weakness

Competitor Lens (Battle Cards in the Library)

J ® Recenty View. x [} Battlecard- La: x Battlecard- La: % ATA Battle C= % resources.doc: % ' [ Dave Dewalt| x \ G salesforcecor % | New Tab x

= C A 8 httpsy//nai7lightning.force.com/one ct/ContentDocume

= @ Search Salesforce

FILES
Recently Viewed » Upload a File
2items
TITLE ODIFIED DATE OWNER
Battlecard- Lastline 271KB 12/11/2015 6:07 AM Alan Elliot pdf v
CompetitiveTab (Competitor Lens - Custo... 4.9MB 12/11/2015 5:35 AM Alan Elliot docx v

Battlecard- Lastline

Lastline Battlecard — A Quick Guide to Selling Fidelis Solutions 7

Organization Overview/Key Facts Product Overview
. L i

+ Lasline's ‘Breach Detaciion Piaforn’ i samprised of four cors companents:
Sensor, Engine, Manager and Threat inelligence. Sensors must be at
Engines (jor

Atits core, iogy

Ty we raised fwo rounds of venture funding fotaling $23.7M USD, the Iatest round

3 . e
e ventures, Redpoint Venlures, Presidio Ventres, and Dell Ventures. reputation fis reputation, salic dst=cton, decoding and decompressian, and

netrics.
generaie ess ihan S5 millon USD in colendar year 2015 and i © M emartsugpocs Wi

Caltorsa, " peie b oes
nd n Gola, Calfomia “The small

71032664 bas, e Ofica
"

¥ Singapor, France, This owievel evert
Easter Euwope), and Gemnany (addressing DAGH).

s
basedinthe “incidant” The: company also offars a hrea infoligenc fead

Unfed States. the

toundre.

" Rostaurans, Citx, Pricing
Dauche Bank, Elactrolus, and Sismens.

s

Latine Ansietis

How They Sell Erced ‘pernatanGa” 8n0 3 fr 13 25 Uplaadsmo. Piong slarts 2 55,000

. T per snce er yar.

E . geographies, Both rolos are. ’

responskie for elin drectand reculing channel and MSSP pariners. Lastine Yoo

ofers il percd or s procicts afe ead GuBicatons.

Thee ar 10 dinectssiescounty mandgers and 9 sales engihesrs
nss

Quick Compare

‘an-premise, Policy-based data toss prevertion

Lot s e o oris
= e o el
ST oA

Key Value Prop

« lastine’s

based Breach Detection Platiorm.

| Lastline Battlecard - A Quick Guide to Selling Fidelis Solutions FIDELIS

Where to Attack

Top Attack Areas Why Fidells Wins Golden Guestions

s custom malwere or ol ypes of
v veats feven ider Uroalsl?

maWa1D o Yo Speeic networ?




Attachments: (links to library ©)
Forrester Wave/Gartner Magic Quadrant
Analysts Reports

Quick Compare (Similar to the competitive chart that is included in the positioning

statement)

Competitor Lens (Files and Libraries)

J ® Recently View: x ([ Battlecard- Lo x Battlecard- La: % ATA Batti

« C' ff & httpsi//na17.lightning.force.com/one/one.app#

ject/ContentDocument/home?t=1449842801303

@ Search Salesforce

Home FILES

Recently Viewed
Opportunities

2items
Leads

TITLE SIZE LAST MODIFIED DATE
Tasks

Battlecard- Lastline 271KB 12/11/2015 6:07 AM

Files

CompetitiveTab (Competitor Lens...  4.9MB 12/11/2015 5:35 AM
Notes

Accounts

Contacts

Dashboards

Reports

Feed

Groups

Calendar

People

Cases

x resourcesdoc: X | [fj] Dave DeWalt| % { & salesforcecon X

O &7

OWNER

Alan Elliot

Alan Elliot

New Tab

T —
WE®rQQES =

Upload a File

FILE EXTENSION
pdf v

docx v
Download
Upload New Version

Delete
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@ Search Salesforce

FILE

ject/069000000011e3sA,

CompetitiveTab (Competitor Lens - Customized Salesforc...  + Follow | Download | Upload New Delete
SIZE LAST MODIFIED DATE OWNER
L9MB 12/11/2015 5:35 AM Alan Elliot
PREVIEW DETAILS
. Alan Elliot
Owner
All Self
= Collaborator
L ®
View All
Vers
Version 1
Alan Elliot | 12/11/2015 5:35 AM
= View Al
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Recent Tweets and News:
Pull feeds to see the latest happenings from competitor

Account Insight (News and Updates)

- a
® Lightning Experience x \
& = C fi [ https//na17lightningforce.com 0% & @ @ M@ i ,EB8 =
= &> Sorch Salstorce )
Account Insights
Powerad by tachnology from Data.com and third parties
~  ACCOUNT NEWS (11)
Fitch Affirms Kaiser's Ratings Following Acquisition Announcement
CHICAGO--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Fitch Ratings has affirmed the 'A+' Insurer Financial Strength (IFS) ratings assigned to Kaiser Foundation Health
BUSINESS WIRE
4 ays ago - KAISER
Kaiser Permanente Baldwin Park Medical Center Named One of 'Most Connected’ U.S.
H Hospitals
g 4 PASADENA, Calif. - Kaiser Permanente Southern California’s Baldwin Park Medical Center has been named one
) e of the nation’s “most connected” h.
5; b KAISERPERMANENTE.ORG
LT
@0
®
o
State Highlights Critics Urge Scrutiny Of Conn. Health System Market Concentration: Members
React To Kaiser Permanente Acquisition Plan
News outlets report on health care developments in Connecticut Idaho California Texas
Minnesota and Puerts Rico.
B|0Po r-‘folio BIOPORTFOLIQ.COM
3 days ago - KAISER
Kaiser Permanente Joins U.S. Businesses Urging Strong Climate Action to Improve Health
s the United Nations (UN) climate conference gets underway this week in Paris, Kaiser Permanenta is showing support for an international ag
KAISERPERMANENTE.ORG
7 days ago - KAISER

javascriptvoid(0): ser Permanente Continues to Expand Specialty Care in Southern Colorado
R —

/F Lightning Experience % |
O v @®HE®e Rl =

Search Salesforce @

L C # [3 https:/nal7.lightning.force.com

il

Kaiser Permanente plans Santa Rosa mental health facility

Kaiser Permanente Continues to Expand Specialty Care in Southern Colorada
COLORADO SPRINGS, Colo. - Kaiser Parmanente Colarado, the state's largest nonprofit health plan, today

announced that Maria Subang, MD, an e.

KAISERPERMANENTE.ORG

5 30 - KAISER

Kaiser Permanente on Dec. 2 announced plans for a new North Bay mental health facility, to be located in southwest area Santa Rosa. The leas.

CALREALEST)
KAISE

days age =

ENEWS.COM
R

Kaiser Permanente reveals new spa-like medical center in Manhattan Beach

ith a ribbon-cutting ceremony for the facili

Kaiser Permanente's staff celebrated a brand-new medical office in Manhattan Beach Thursday

THE BEACH REPORTER Powered
KaIsER & YAHOO!

Kaiser Permanente Hawail Names Kimberly Zeltsar Executive Director of Revenue Cycle
Management (Kaiser Permanente)
(Source: Kaiser Permanente) HONOLULU - Kimberly Zeltsar has been named the executive director of revenue

BN cycle management for Kaiser Permane...

95.5% of Group Health members can't vote on merger with Kaiser
Here's how Group Health execs gamed the merger vote. Group Health Caoperative has aver 600,000

members. But ta vote for (ar against) the pro.

HANDBILL.US
5 days ago - KAISER
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@ Search Salesforce

Kaiser Permanente building proposed for Abingdon’s Box Hill South area
A26,100-square-foot office building, to house Kaiser Permanente, is being proposed at the carner of Box Hill South Parkway and Box Hill Cor.

GOOGLE.COM

12 days ago - KAISER

Kaiser Foundation Health Plan of Hawali sees $1.2M Q3 gain
Kaiser Foundation Health Plan in Hawaii reported net income of $1.2 million for the third quarter of 2015, compared to a profit of $1.5 mill...

THE BUSINESS JOURNALS
Now 17 2015 - KAl

v INDUSTRY NEWS (12)

C f

U.S. files complaint to stop Staples from buying Office Depot

The Federal Trade Commission has filed a complaint aimed at stopping Staples Inc, the nation's largsst office supply store, from buying its

YAHOO! FINANCE pasered by YAHOO!

4 days ago - Office Equipment and Supplies Whalesalers Industry

Staples Offers More for Less with Great Last-Minute Holiday Gifts far Geeks, Techies, Fashionistas and Friends
FRAMINGHAM, Mass ~(BUSINESS WIRE)--From the Inner Geek to the Fashion-Forward co-worker, Staples (Nasdag: SPLS) makes more for less happen
BUSINESS WIRE

4 days ago - Offlce Equipment and Suppl

s Whalesalers Industry

US Banking News @aAmericanBanking

Genuine Parts Company $GPC Psition Lowered by Saturna Capital https:/ ft.co/fiihgXZgIW

R,EBG =

2

v “ = *
US Banking News @aAmericanBanking
ACCO Brands Gets Average Rating of Hold from Analysts SACCO https://t.co/CThgiGIR]jt
[ oo ]
[ https://na17.lightning.force.com O % @ @ M@ i Qﬂ IS :E
@ Search Salesforce @
US Banking News @amsricanBanking
ACCO Brands Co. $SACCO Sees Unusually-High Trading Volume https:/ /t.co/[vIWhfrwUNM
4 “ + *

ACCO Brands Co. (ACCO) Downgraded to Sell at Zacks Investment Research
ACCO Brands Co. (NASDAQ-ACCO) was downgraded by Zacks Investment Research from a "hold" rating to a “sell” rating in a report released on Mo.

TICKER REPORT

£ days ago - Offlce Equipment and Supplles Whalesalers Industry

5 things to know. and why the fight to save the Office Depot. Staples merger might be futile

THE BUSINESS JOURNALS

lday ulpment and Sup

Why the FTC might block Cuba from paying 51.2B to Staples

If Staples, Inc. gats its way, nat only wil it purchase Office Depot, Inc. against the current wishes of the Federal Trade Commission, but

YAHOO! NEWS soueres by YAHOO!

3 days ago - OFflce Equipment and Supplles Whalesalers Industry

Bullish Moving Average Cross by American Greetings (AM)

Today, shares of American Greatings (NYSE-AM) have advanced above their 10-day MA of $21 81 on & volume of 282K shares. This may provide swi

GOOGLE.COM
1 day ago - Office Equlpment and Sup) ers Industry
u Office Depot Becomes Oversald (ODP)
Pl
4 (\J “ﬂu\ Legendary investar Warren Buffett advises ta be fearful when others are greedy, and be greedy when others are
0 \\ fearful. One way we can try to

FORBES

Wholesalers Industry
o &



Reports and Dashboards:
Multiple reports have been created to support the Competitive Dashboard.

Competitive Dashboard (Lightning)

/ ® Competitive
‘_

Aaron Rl
E==m

DASHBOARD
Competitive

C # [ httpsy//na17.lightning.force.com/one/one.app#/sObject/01Z000000000cwtEAA /view?t=1449835908250 [ ¢% &7 @ @ @ ap

&

Search Salesforce

Competitive Dashboard - As of Dec 11, 2015 4:12 AM - Viewing as Alan Elliot
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Competitive Dashboard (Classic)

! @ Lasnboard: Lompetitive - X Y

ﬂ Search

Search

https://na17.salesforce.com/01Z7000000000cwt

Feedback Form  Customer Feedbacks Reports Dashboards

Home Accounts Contacts Opportunities Products Competitors Competitor Products
« Go to Dashboard List

&9 Competitive

Q, Find a dashboard... o Edit || Clone || Refresh | As of Today at 3:14 AM

Filter By: | Competitor: Competitor Name ks

Competitive Dashboard

Competitor Product: Product Name hd

Help for this Page

Viewing as | O, Aaron Janssen

Competition (Incentive Eligible)

W Sum of
Barr Incantive
Eligibility
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Bond  Sum of
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Granted
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